[image: A picture containing shape

Description automatically generated][image: Text

Description automatically generated with low confidence]	
[bookmark: _GoBack]
              
                 City of Dublin ETB Flexi Schedule 2025

End Date: Friday 3rd January 2025
End Date: Friday 31st January 2025
End Date: Friday 28th February 2025
End Date: Friday 28th March 2025
End Date: Friday 25th April 2025
End Date: Friday 23rd May 2025
End Date: Friday 20th June 2025
End Date: Friday 18th July 2025
End Date: Friday 15th August 2025
End Date: Friday 12th September 2025
End Date: Friday 10th October 2025
End Date: Friday 7th November 2025
End Date: Friday 5th December 2025
End Date: Friday 2nd January 2026
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Address:

City of Dublin ETB Head Office
Town Hall, 1-3 Merrion Road
Ballsbridge, Dublin 4, D04 PP46




